
Westminster
livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, March31,1987

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Active $1

higher. High Yield 48.00-50.25;
Utility 43.00-48.00; Canners 38.00-
43.00; Shelly 38.00-Down. Bulls:
Medium weights 45.00-48.25; Fed
Steers: No Qioice offered. Good
1200-1700 lbs. 49.0055.00. Fed
Heifers- Few Choice 53.00-55.00.
VealCalves No Choice. Good 60.00
70.00; Killers 80100 lb. 50.0058.00;
Weak/Rough 45.00 down. Farm
Calves- HoMein Bulls <lO-$l5
higher. 100125 lbs. 75.0091.00; 90
100 lbs. 60.0075.00. Beef Cross
calves 80120 lbs. 55.0072.00.
Butcher Hogs81.50 higher. US#l&2
215-240 lbs. 47.0048.00; 240260 lbs.
US 1&3 46.0047.00; 270290 lbs.
42.00-43.25. Sows 300500 lbs. 38.00
40.00; over 500 lbs. 39.0042.00.
Boarsto 35.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 150 head,
demand good. Steers- $2 higher.
300500 lbs. Good 65.0075.00;
Medium 55.0065.00; 500700 lbs.
Good 58.0070.00; Medium 49.00
58.00; 700900 lbs. Good 59.0066.00;
Holsteins 550850 lbs. 43.0053.50.
Heifers- Steady. 300500 lbs. Good
57.0062.00; Medium 51.0056.00;
500-700 lbs. Good 55.0060.00;
Medium 45.0055.00; 700900 lbs.
Good 48.0055.00; Medium 42.00

48.00. Bulls- |OB4 higher. 250300
lbs. Good 70.0077.00; 300500 lbs.
Good 65.0071.00; 500700 lbs. Good
57.0066.00; Medium 50.0056.00;
700-900 lbs. Good 50.0055.50.
Lambs 43 head, prices per cwt.
Spring 3050 lbs. 120.00160.00; 6070
lbs. 100.00125.00; 7085 lbs. 80.00
95.00; 95-110 lbs. 75.0086.00. Sheep
10 head, 22.00-33.00. Yearlings to
54.00. Goats 35 head, prices per
head. Large to 62.00; Medium
40.0050.00; Small 30.0040.00; Kids
10.0030.00. Pigs and Shoats 100
head, |5 higher. By the head 2030
lbs. 35.0045.00; 3050 lbs. 38.00
52.00; Hot 78 lbs. 57.50.

FrederickLivestock
Monday, Mar. 30,1987

BUTCHER COWS: Mostly
Steady Prices. Good 44.0047.00;
Standard & Utility 38.0043.00;
Canners 32.00-37.00; Shelly 32.00
down.

BULLS: Good 51.00-54.50;
Medium47.0050.00.

STEERS: Good 54.0054.50.
BUTCHER HOGS: $1 Higher.

220240 lbs. 48.5049.00; 250270 lbs.
47.5048.50.

SOWS: 300600 lbs. 38.0040.00.
VEAL CALVES; Heavy Calves

3.00 Higher - Light Calves Steady.
Good-Choice 70.00-86.00; Standard
60.0069.00; Stocky & Thin 51.00
59.00; Light Calves 52.0059.00;
Weak& Rough Sl.OODown.

CALVES RETURNING TO

FARM: Bulls7.ooto 10.00Higher,
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS; 90-120

lbs. 60.00-79.00.
HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.

65.00-79.00; 100-115 lbs. 80.00-90.00.
STOCK CATTLE: Very active

2.00 Higher. Steers Good 61.00-
67.50; Medium 54.0040.00. Heifers
Choice 57.0041.00; Good 51.00-
56.00; Medium 45.00-50.00; Bulls
Choice 68.00-74.00; Good 61.00-
67.00; Medium55.0040.00.

SMALL SPRINGING
HEIFERS: 350.00440.00.

PENNSYLVANIA
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

FOR SALE
23,0CX) s.f. metal, covered livestock
area on 3 acres. 12 docks with 1 loading
shoot. Sales area consists of 18
ft. wide auction block with concrete
floors and a 250 seat arena. Attached 2
story, block building houses business
offices, apartment and restaurant. CALL
FOR FURTHER DETAILS:

ANDREW A. SPATARO, SR.

PIGS & SHOATS: Strong
demand, 3.00 Higher. By the head
4040 lbs. 46.0046.50, one Lot 19 lbs.
36.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, March 31

Report suppliedby Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 42.0047.00; Cutters 39.00-
41.50; Canners 36.00-39.00; Shells
34.00.

Heifers: Good 54.00-57.25;
Standard 51.00-55.00; Com-
mercial 40.0048.00.

Steers: Choice 56.0040.00;
Good 51.0045.00; Standard 45.00-
48.25.

Bulls: Good 51.00-57.75;
Standard45.0048.00.

Feeder Cattle: 300400 lbs.
large frame 51.0048.00; 300400

COLDWELL BANKER-808 YOST, INC.
2525 EASTERN BOULEVARD,

2nd FLOOR
YORK, PA 17402
(717)755-1580

Club Lambs
B & B Livestock

B & B Livestock, Danville. Ohio 43014 (614-599-6478) Christian Herr. Sale Manager (717-657-8147)

“SPRING”
LAMB

AND GOAT
SALE

FRIDAY, APRIL 10
12:30P.M.

This is the big one! This
is the sale YOU have
made the best attended
Spring Lamb Sale in the
east!

We appreciateyour
business!

Lambs Sold In
OrderReceived...
Rabbits & Poultry

10;00A.M.
(Sorry NoEggs)

CARLISLE
Livestock Market, Inc.

Just East of 1-81 at
Exit 12

(717) 240-4511 or
Jim 249-2351

TOP OF THE CLASS
Last year's

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 4,1957-Al3

lbs. small frame 42.0048.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 50.0045.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 45.00-
51.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 80.00-
85.00; Good 64.00-79.00; Standard
54.0041.00; Utility 45.00-53.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 70.00-94.00;
Heifers 85.M-101.00.

Hogs: 48.0041.00.
Sows: 46.0041.00.
Boars: 34.00-36.00.
Shoats 25-30 lbs. per head 20.00-

31.00; 30-35 lbs. per head 35.00-
45.00 ; 35-50 lbs. per head 40.00-
50.00.

Lambs: 76.00-92.00.
Goats per head: 18.00-28.00.
New Holland Horses

New Holland SalesStables
New Holland, PA

Monday, Mar. 30,1987
Report supplied by auction

Mercer Livestock
Auction
Mercer, Pa.

Tuesday, March31,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

Registered receipts of 260 head
of horses, mules and ponies.

Market: Stronger.
Local

CATTLE 162...PDA...Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter Steers .25 to Good 55.50-
60, Standard 49.50-56, few Utility
45.00- Choice si. heifers 57.50-
62, Good 54-57.60, Standard 45.50-
53.50, few Utility 43.50-46.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial si.
cows 44.00-48, Cutter & Boning
Utility 41-45.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 36-41.25, Shells down to
30.00. Yield Grade No. 1,1150-2100
lbs. si. bulls 50.00-56, No. 2,900-1700
lbs. 47-49.50. Feeder Cattle;
Medium Frame No. 1, 300-360 lbs.
steers 53.00-56.00.

CALVES 75...0ne Choice vealer
98.00, few Good 55.00-68, Standard
and Good 90-120 lbs. 53.0043, 6045
lbs. 41.00-53, few Utility 5040 lbs.
18.00- Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 62.00-74.00.

BetterHorses: 675.00410.00.
Driving Horses: 275.00-850.00.
Riding Horses: 250.00480.00.
Lightweight Killers: 185.00-

325.00.
Heavyweight Killers: 375.00-

550.00.
Mare Ponies: 30.00-70.00.
Colts: 10.00-25.00.
Gelding Ponies: 30.00-70.00.

HOGS 181...Barrows and gilts .50
to |1 higher. US No. 1-2 220-250 lbs.
49-51.10, lot 51.50, 1-3 210-240 lbs.
47.85-48.85, few 2-3 205-235 lbs.
46.50-46.85, few 2-4 208-225 lbs.
42.00-45.00. US No. 1-3 400-600 lbs.
sows 40.00-42, 2-3 350825 lbs. 38.00-
40.00. One Boar 31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 6...US 1-3 30-35
lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-33.00 per
head.

SHEEP 0...No markettest.
GOATS 0...No markettest.

r SPECIAL NOTICE j
ft Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. |
| 10 milesEast of Lancaster, Rt. 30. I
I Send your hogs to us. We have a good *

I demand for hogs. Every Saturday at 9 I
I a.m. I
I L. Robert Frame, Manager I
j^7l7-442-4181

FRIDAY, APRIL 10
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
1:00 P.M.

Sale To Start Promptly Every 4 Weeks
- BLIZZARD DATE -

Following Tuesday 1 P.M.
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road,
right. 2nd farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of
Quarryville to Cedar Hill Road to Little
Britain Road to Jackson Road, left.
Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
WHITE DIAMOND GILTS

20 gilts due between
April 13 & 20

23 gilts due between
April 20 & May 1

Plus 16 FI York & Hamp Gilts
due between April 13 & 27

Iff you're in need off bred gilts
do not miss this one

Here Now a new cross agaTn.
Large White & Landrace, first

generation trueF-1 gilts.
Parent stock originatedfrom
Lieske Bros. Minnesota. Very

productive in litter size
and feed conversion.

Vaccinated for Lapto, Eryslplas,
Rhinitis, E'Coli, Pastauoralla

Hand matedwith Breading Dates
Local Truck Available

No Hogs Sold OnCommission

JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa.

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL

NEXTSALE DATE MAY 8.1:00 P.M.


